JEBAL ALI CLEARANCE

Loading & Offloding Charges

GATE PASS (EXIT / ENTRY)

EXIT CERTIFICATE STAMP

CLEARANCE  

SERVICE CHARGES 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 120.000 1.00 120.000 0.00 441.000

400.00 0.00 1,470.00

Total Amount in USD: 400.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,470.00

USD Four Hundred Only

AED One Thousand Four Hundred And Seventy Only